THORNHILL GALLERIES

fine fireplaces & accessories

A BOLECTION FIREPLACE IN NERO MARQUINA MARBLE

An English moulded bolection fireplace in Nero Marquina black&nbsp;marble with white veins. An elegant shape, based on a

period original. Modern.

N.B. May be subject to an extended lead time, please enquire for more information.

Stock No: Bo11-NM

Shelf Width
Overall Height
Opening Height
Opening Width
Depth Of Shelf
Overall Plinths

Weight (may vary +5%)

1435mm
1102mm
933mMmm
1102mm
83mm

1448mm

150kg

56 1/2"
433/8"
36374
433/8

34
57"

331lbs

SHELF WIDTH
I
< OPENING WIDTH
o}
H
o
F)
u
[5)
OVERALL JAMBS
You can scan the QR code
above with any smartphone -
to view this item on our OVERALL PLINTHS

website

OPENING HEIGHT

DEPTH
OF

SHELF

All designs, drawings and concepts herein are the intellectual property of Thornhill Galleries (UK) Limited and are subject to international copyright and intellectual property law

Thornhill Galleries, 43-45 Wellington Crescent, New Malden, Greater London, KT3 3NE, UK
T: +44 (0) 208 949 4757 | E: sales@thornhillgalleries.co.uk | W: thornhillgalleries.co.uk


mailto:sales@thornhillgalleries.co.uk
https://www.thornhillgalleries.co.uk

