



A BOLECTION FIREPLACE IN NERO MARQUINA MARBLE

An English moulded bolection fireplace in Nero Marquina black marble with white veins. An elegant shape, based on a period original. Modern.

N.B. May be subject to an extended lead time, please enquire for more information.

Stock No: B011-NM

Shelf Width	1435mm 56 1/2"
Overall Height	1102mm 43 3/8"
Opening Height	933mm 36 3/4"
Opening Width	1102mm 43 3/8"
Depth Of Shelf	83mm 3 1/4"
Overall Plinths	1448mm 57"
Weight (may vary ±5%)	150kg 331lbs



You can scan the QR code above with any smartphone to view this item on our website

